I N F R A R E D  G R I L L I N G
Proudly Made
In America!
SERIOUS HEAT FOR SERIOUS GRILLING
Inside every Solaire gas grill is a special burner that works much the same way. Using infrared radiant
Traditional grill burners produce heat over a relatively small area, and over the long warm-up period, transfer that
heat into secondary elements (ceramic rods, lava rock, etc), in an attempt to evenly heat the grilling area. Unfor-
air that saps the moisture from grilled food. A Solaire infrared burner heats the food directly using uniform radi-

316 SS model
Tripod Stand
Anywhere Includes Carry Bag
14,000 BTUs of infrared power
Use 1 lb. L.P. bottles or (optional) 20 lb. L.P. tank or natural gas.
27” SOLAIRE GRILLS
Basic model includes two main infrared burners at 24,000 BTU/hour.
473 sq. inch total Grilling Area (293 sq. inch EGA*)
Deluxe model includes two main infrared burners at 32,000
BTU/hour and a rear infrared rotisserie burner at
10,000 BTU/hour. 542 sq. inch total Grilling Area
(362 sq. inch EGA*)
Available as a built-in grill which can be mounted on an optional pedestal base, bolt-down post or
in-ground post.
Type Model#
27” Built-in Grill no SOL-AGBQ-27GIR
27” Deluxe Built-in Grill yes SOL-AGBQ-27GIRXL
27” Deluxe Built-in Grill no SOL-IRBQ-27GIRXL
27” Deluxe Cart Grill yes SOL-AGBQ-27GIRXLC
27” Deluxe Cart  Grill no SOL-IRBQ-27GIRXLC
Base Mounts  (Requires Built-In Grill)
27” Pedestal #SOL-AG-27C
27” Bolt-down #SOL-BDP-27
27” In-ground # SOL-IGP-27
27” Dlx Pedestal #SOL-AG-27CXL
27” Dlx Cart #SOL-AG-27SBXL
27” Dlx Bolt-down #SOL-BDP-27XL
27” Dlx In-ground # SOL-IGP-27XL
Burner Conversion Kits
27” Grill Infrared Burner Kit #SOL-2721R
27” Grill Convection Burner Kit #SOL-CZ27
27” Deluxe Grill Infrared Burner Kit #SOL-2821R
27” Deluxe Grill Convection Burner Kit #SOL-CZ27XL
Rotisserie
AGBQ-27GIRXL on Angular Pedestal
AGBQ-27GIR on Angular Pedestal
IRBQ-27GIRXL on Square Cart
30” SOLAIRE GRILLS
Two main infrared burners at 55,000 BTU/hour
703 sq. inch total Grilling Area (455 sq. inch EGA*)
14,000 BTU/hour rear infrared rotisserie burner
 (on select models)
Available in built-in, cart, bolt-down and in-ground
models
Post Mounts
Bolt-down #SOL-BDP-30
In-ground # SOL-IGP-30
Post only. Requires built-in grill.
Burner Conversion Kits
Infrared Burner Kit #SOL-6021R
Convection Burner Kit #SOL-CZAG
Type Model#
30” Built-in Grill yes SOL-AGBQ-30IR
30” Built-in Grill no SOL-IRBQ-30IR
30” Cart Grill yes SOL-AGBQ-30CIR
30” Cart Grill no SOL-IRBQ-30CIR
Rotisserie
IRBQ-30IR with BDP-30
AGBQ-30CIR
42” SOLAIRE GRILLS
Three main infrared burners at 82,500 BTU/hour
1027 sq. inch total Grilling Area (667 sq. inch EGA*)
18,000 BTU/hour rear infrared rotisserie burner
(on select models)
Available in built-in and cart models
Burner Conversion Kits
Infrared Burner Kit #SOL-6021R
Convection Burner Kit #SOL-CZAG
Type Model#
42” Built-in Grill yes SOL-AGBQ-42IR
42” Built-in Grill no SOL-IRBQ-42IR
42” Cart Grill yes SOL-AGBQ-42CIR
42” Cart Grill no SOL-IRBQ-42CIR
Rotisserie
56” SOLAIRE GRILLS
Three main infrared burners at 82,500 BTU/hour
1027 sq. inch total Grilling Area (667 sq. inch EGA*)
18,000 BTU/hour rear infrared rotisserie burner
Dual side burner at 17,000 BTU/hour per burners
Available in built-in and cart models
Type Model#
56” Built-in Grill yes SOL-AGBQ-56IR
56” Cart Grill yes SOL-AGBQ-56CIR
Rotisserie
Burner Conversion Kits
Infrared Burner Kit #SOL-6021R
Convection Burner Kit #SOL-CZAG
“LP” for Propane, “NG” for Natural Gas, set from the factory.
Wood Chip Smoker
your grilled foods with this 304
stainless steel drawer. Fits under
grilling grate and is heated by
the main burner.
27”: #SOL-IRWS-27
27XL: #SOL-IRWS-27XL
30, 42 & 56” : #SOL-IRWS-BQ
Grill Accessories
Steamer/Fryer
Fresh steamed lobster, clams, french
fries and tempura vegetables cook
right alongside your favorite cuts of
meat. Includes steaming tray and fry
basket.
27” : # SOL-IRSF-27
27XL: # SOL-IRSF-27XL
30, 42 & 56”: # SOL-IRSF-BQ
BBQ Tray
Fill with liquid for easy self-basting.
Use with rotisserie to catch drippings.
Tray converts infrared energy into
convection heat for indirect cooking.
27”: #SOL-IRBT-27
27XL:  # SOL-IRBT-27XL
30, 42 & 56”: # SOL-IRBT-BQ
Griddle
Solid ¼” thick stainless steel plate is
great for teppan, toasted sandwiches,
or breakfast.
27” :  # SOL-IRGP-27
27XL:   # SOL-IRGP-27XL
30, 42, 56” :    # SOL-IRGP-BQ
Wok Ring
Use your favorite wok on your side
burner or grill.

21/2
Access Doors
Complete your built-in installation with a set of Solaire Access
Doors, designed to perfectly match your grill. The doors are
made of the same commercial grade stainless steel as our grills.
1/2
designs.
All access doors feature an integral storage shelf
When built-in grills are to be installed into an
island enclosure made of combustible mate-
insulated jackets are constructed of fully
welded stainless steel and made to be self-
supporting and self-trimming, just like all
Solaire Grills.
Type Model#
27” Grills SOL-IRIJ-27
27” Deluxe Grills SOL-IRIJ-27XL
30” Grills SOL-IRIJ-30
42” Grills SOL-IRIJ-42
56” Grills SOL-IRIJ-56
Single Access Door: Flush Mount
21/2
21” wide  #SOL-FMD-21
#SOL-IRAD-21
Double Access Door: Flush Mount
30 ” wide
42 “ wide
#SOL-FMD-30
#SOL-FMD-42
21/2
30 ” wide
42 “ wide
#SOL-IRAD-30
#SOL-IRAD-42Flush Mount
All access doors feature
an integral storage shelf.
Drawers and Other Accessories
Drawer sets are available in two drawer and three drawer units; narrow
and wide widths; as well as shallow and deep depths;
your unique outdoor kitchen.
2 Drawer Narrow Width
14” wide x 23” deep   #SOL-2D14D
14” wide x 15” deep   #SOL-2D14S
2 Drawer Wide Width
21” wide x 23” deep   #SOL-2D21D
21” wide x 15” deep   #SOL-2D21S
3 Drawer Narrow Width
14” wide x 23” deep   #SOL-3D14D
14” wide x 15” deep   #SOL-3D14S
3 DrawerWide Width
21” wide x 23” deep   #SOL-3D21D
21” wide x 15” deep   #SOL-3D21S
Drawer units feature removable fronts and
stainless steel slides - no sense replacing the
entire unit if a front gets dinged or a slide
needs replacing.
Single Utility Drawer
26” wide x 23” deep   #SOL-UD26D
26” wide x 15” deep  #SOL-UD26S
Pull-out Trash Enclosure
14” wide x 19” deep  #SOL-TRE1
Paper Towel Holder
 16” wide x 8” deep  #SOL-PTH1

• Manual Safety Pilot
• Wall Switch, Wall Timer, Wall Thermostat
• Wireless Remote Control
• Electronic Pilot-on-Demand
W W W . R A S M U S S E N . B I Z
Contemporary Series Traditional Log Sets Evening Series
Cutout Sizes For Solaire Grills & Accessories
 Width           Depth            Height
MODEL #  PRODUCT                             A                     B              C
IRBQ-15              15” Grill                14 1/2”           16 3/4” 9 5/8”
AGBQ-27             27” Grill                    26”      16 1/4” 8 7/8”
AG/IRBQ-27XL           27XL Grill    26”                   21”  8 7/8”
AG/IRBQ-30             30” Grill                28 1/2”               23”                10 1/4”
AG/IRBQ-42             42” Grill                40 1/2”               23”                10 1/4”
AGBQ-56                             56” Grill                54 1/2”          23”                10 1/4”
IRIJ-27                   27” Insulated Jacket               31 3/8”    17 11/16”              10”
IRIJ-27XL                27XL Insulated Jacket               31 3/8”     22 9/16”  10”
IRIJ-30                                   30” Insulated Jacket                  35”      24 1/2”              11 1/4”
IRIJ-42                   42” Insulated Jacket                  47”      24 1/2”              11 1/4”
IRIJ-56                   56” Insulated Jacket                  61”      24 1/2”              11 1/4”
IRDT-24                     Bartending Center              23 1/4”         23”                10 1/4”
IRDT-30                     Bartending Center              28 1/2”         23”                10 1/4”
SSB-14                     Single Side Burner              13 1/4”     13 1/4”    9”
IRSB-14                       Dual Side Burner              13 1/4”                23”                10 1/4”